THE OLD POST OFFICE

LOVELY PUBS WITHIN A FEW MILES OF THE OLD POST OFFICE

The Fox Inn, Lower Oddington

The Trough @ Daylesford

The Horse & Groom, Upper Oddington
The Kingham Plough

The Fox Inn, Broadwell

The Wild Rabbit

The Chequers, Churchill

The Kings Head, Bledington

The Feathered Nest, Nether Westcote

Distance
Miles
15

1.7

2.3

3.0

3.0

3.3

4.8

4.9

9.0

Web
https://thefoxatoddington.com/

https://www.daylesford.com/locations/kingham
/the-trough-cafe/

https://www.horseandgroomcotswolds.co.uk/
http://thekinghamplough.co.uk/
https://www.thefoxinnbroadwell.com/
https://thewildrabbit.co.uk/

https://www.countrycreatures.com/the-
chequers/

https://www.thekingsheadinn.net/

https://thefeatherednestinn.co.uk/

Telephone

01608 731700

01451 830584
01608 658327
01451 870909
01608 658389

01608 659393

01608 658365

01993 833030

Note
Reopens July
2022

Online booking
evenings only



