

## LOVELY PUBS WITHIN A FEW MILES OF THE OLD POST OFFICE

The Fox Inn, Lower Oddington	Distance Miles 1.5	Web https://thefoxatoddington.com/	Telephone	<b>Note</b> Reopens July 2022
The Trough @ Daylesford	1.7	https://www.daylesford.com/locations/kingham/the-trough-cafe/	01608 731700	Online booking evenings only
The Horse & Groom, Upper Oddington	2.3	https://www.horseandgroomcotswolds.co.uk/	01451 830584	
The Kingham Plough	3.0	http://thekinghamplough.co.uk/	01608 658327	
The Fox Inn, Broadwell	3.0	https://www.thefoxinnbroadwell.com/	01451 870909	
The Wild Rabbit	3.3	https://thewildrabbit.co.uk/	01608 658389	
The Chequers, Churchill	4.8	https://www.countrycreatures.com/the-chequers/	01608 659393	
The Kings Head, Bledington	4.9	https://www.thekingsheadinn.net/	01608 658365	
The Feathered Nest, Nether Westcote	9.0	https://thefeatherednestinn.co.uk/	01993 833030	